

# ENJOY

## DELICIOUS TREATS & GREAT GIFTS

**The Ultimate Plum Pudding Company make their fabulous puddings for Fortnum and Mason, Harvey Nichols and now for us.**

We are delighted to be offering award-winning puddings from the Ultimate Plum Pudding Company specially labelled with our unique personalised designs. This small (but fully accredited) Cumbrian company has been making puddings for over 20 years. They make puddings for some very prestigious retailers, some very fine hotels, and for many fundraisers including us. These are absolutely top of the range products, which you will not find in the supermarkets but are sold at prestigious retailers for £12.95. They come nicely wrapped in shiny foil with our special label on. We highly recommend that you give yourself a treat, use them as Christmas gifts and help support our fundraising projects in the process.

<http://www.ultimateplumpudding.co.uk>

		Price (each)	Quantity	£ Total
<b>The Ultimate Plum Pudding.</b> This exceptionally light and delicious Christmas pudding is the company's flagship product. Winner of a gold great taste award, it's enjoyed by many who 'don't like Christmas pudding' as well, of course, as those who do. Give yourself the best this Christmas.	290g pudding individual portion	£2.00		
	454g (1lb) pudding serves 4	£6.00		
	454g (1lb) no gluten	£6.00		
<b>Triple Chocolate Pudding</b> The real deal. Not just cocoa - proper chocolate! It's made with melted dark belgian chocolate, fine french cocoa powder, chocolate chips, chocolate liqueur and a good slosh of brandy.	290g pudding serves 3-4 adults	£6.00		
<b>Sticky Toffee Pudding</b> The Nation's favourite. Not over sweet. Lovely light sponge with that gorgeous gooey outside where the sauce has soaked in. You'll definitely be licking the plate. Keep one in the cupboard for those 'must have' moments.	300g pudding serves 3-4 adults	£6.00		
<b>Luscious Lemon Pudding</b> A lovely citrus wow, from zingy fresh zest and juice, softened with the buttery roundness of lemon curd. A proper English pudding - intensely delicious and satisfying.	290g pudding serves 3-4 adults	£6.00		
<b>Triple Ginger Pudding</b> Another gold award winner. This time our buttery ginger sponge is packed with candied stem ginger pieces and laced with warming ginger wine. Try it even if you aren't a ginger enthusiast - there's no harshness, just delight.	290g pudding serves 3-4 adults	£6.00		
<b>** DISCOUNTED MULTI BUY – 3 (4 person) PUDDINGS FOR £16.50 **</b>				
Plum puddings are wrapped in film, sponges in silver. See overleaf for ingredients, allergy and storage information. These puddings keep for months!		Totals:		

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Class: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Tel: \_\_\_\_\_

Please make cheques payable to: **Godalming Junior School Association**

Please return to: **School office**

**Order Deadline: Wed 23rd November 2016**

Orders to be collected: From the playground from Friday 9<sup>th</sup> Dec (a Parentmail will be sent to confirm this once the puddings arrive)

**Spread the word – invite family, friend, neighbours, work colleagues to enjoy these delicious puddings.**

**INGREDIENTS:** For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. Produced in a kitchen which uses **NUTS** and **MUSTARD**. All puddings, butters and sauces are suitable for vegetarians.

### **The Ultimate Plum Pudding.**

Vine Fruits (28%) (Raisins, Sultanas, Non-Hydrogenated Cotton Seed Oil), Pasteurised Free Range **EGG**, Carrot, Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Candied Mixed Peel (6%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, E220 (**SULPHUR DIOXIDE**), Citric Acid), **WHEAT** Flour\*, Apple (5%), Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil), **WHEAT** Flour\*, Water, Dates (3%) (Dates, Rice Flour), Brandy (2.5%), Sherry (2.5%), Glace Cherries (2.5%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Fruit Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Stem Ginger (2%) (Ginger, Sugar), Wheat Flour Crumb (**WHEAT** Flour\*, Salt), **ALMONDS** (1%), **WALNUTS** (1%), Golden Syrup, Mixed Spice, Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. \***WHEAT** flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

### **No Gluten Plum Pudding.**

Vine Fruits (29%) (Raisins, Sultanas, Cotton Seed Oil), Pasteurised Free Range **EGG**, Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Carrot, Gluten Free Breadcrumbs (Water, Maize Starch, Rice Flour, **SOYA** Protein Concentrate, Yeast, Rapeseed Oil, Thickeners: Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum; Sugar, Golden Syrup, Psyllium Husk Powder, Salt, Dextrose, Preservative: Calcium Propionate; Ground Roasted Lentils, Sugar Beet Syrup, Yeast Extract, Lactic Acid, Glycerine, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Acetates; White Grape Concentrate) Gluten Free Flour (Flour blend [rice, potato and tapioca], xanthan gum), Apple (5%), Candied Mixed Peel (5%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, E220 (**SULPHUR DIOXIDE**), Citric Acid), Water, Dates (3%) (Dates, Rice Flour), Brandy (2.5%), Sherry (2.5%), Palm Oil, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil, Palm Stearine, Salt, Emulsifier: E471, Natural Flavouring, Vitamin A, Colour:[E160(a)Beta-carotene], Vitamin D), Stem Ginger (2%) (Ginger, Sugar), **SOYA** Flour, **ALMONDS** (1%), **WALNUTS** (1%), Golden Syrup, Mixed Spice, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.

### **Triple Chocolate Pudding.**

Pasteurised Free Range **EGG**, Unsalted butter (**MILK**), **WHEAT** Flour\*, Fresh Breadcrumbs (**WHEAT** Flour\*, Water, Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Salt, Spirit Vinegar, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifier: E471, E472(e), Flour Treatment Agent; E300), Dark Belgian Chocolate (9.5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Dark Soft Brown Sugar, Dark Belgian Chocolate Chips (4.5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin), Invert Sugar Syrup, Pasteurised Whole **MILK**, Cocoa Mass (2%), Ground **ALMONDS**, French Brandy, Cocoa Powder (0.5%), Chocolate Liqueur (0.4%) (Water, Alcohol, Sugar, Cocoa Extract, Vanilla Clove Extract), Baking Powder (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Mono-calcium Phosphate, **WHEAT** Flour\*), Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. \***WHEAT** flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

### **Sticky Toffee Pudding.**

Dates (15%) (Dates, Rice Flour), **WHEAT** Flour\*, Unsalted butter (**MILK**), Dark Soft Brown Sugar, Golden Syrup, Pasteurised Whole **EGG**, Water, Soft Light Brown Sugar, Humectant: Invert Sugar Syrup, Black Treacle, Vanilla Flavouring, Bicarbonate of Soda, Cornflour, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. \***WHEAT** flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

### **Triple Ginger Pudding**

Stem Ginger (23%) (Ginger, Sugar), Unsalted butter (**MILK**), Pasteurised Whole **EGG**, **WHEAT** Flour\*, Breadcrumbs (**WHEAT** Flour\*, Water, Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Salt, Spirit Vinegar, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifier: E471, E472 (e), E481, Flour Treatment: Ascorbic Acid), Caster Sugar, Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Humectant: Invert Sugar Syrup, Ginger Wine (2%) (British Fortified Wine, Ginger, Caramel Colour, Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Metabisulphite), Pasteurised Whole **MILK**, Ground **ALMONDS**, Ground Ginger, Raising Agent: (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, **WHEAT** Flour\*), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Vanilla Flavouring. \***WHEAT** flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

### **Luscious Lemon Pudding 290g**

Pasteurised Whole **EGG**, Unsalted butter (**MILK**), **WHEAT** Flour\*, Sugar, Breadcrumbs (**WHEAT** Flour\*, Water, Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Salt, Spirit Vinegar, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifier: E471, E472 (e), E481, Flour Treatment: Ascorbic Acid), Lemon Curd (5%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Non-hydrogenated Palm Oil, Maize Starch, Dried Whole **EGG**, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Flavouring, Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrate; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Colour: Lutein; Lime Oil), Humectant: Invert Sugar Syrup, Lemon Zest (3%), Candied Lemon Peel (3%) (Lemon Peel, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Pasteurised Whole **MILK**, Lemon Juice (1.5%), Ground **ALMONDS**, Raising Agent: (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, **WHEAT** Flour\*), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Oil (0.1%), Salt. \***WHEAT** flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

*All these products require cool and dry storage and keep for months.*

*They don't need refrigeration but please don't store them in the cupboard by the oven. All puddings can be microwaved in about one minute.*

*Overheating will dry the puddings - please be cautious if your microwave is fierce.*

